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TELE: (330) 963-1200 FAX: (330) 487-0769 	 Ted Strickland, Governor
w-vei.epa.state.oh.us	 Lee Fisher, Lieutenant Governor

Chris Korleski, Director

RE: GEAUGA COUNTY
JD's POST HOUSE PWS
TRANSIENT PWS
PWS ID # OH284 1512

JD's Post House Restaurant
16240 Main Market
P.O. Box 523
Parkman, OH 44080

Subject:	 Notice of Violation - Failure to Sample Drinking Water as Required
for Total Coliforms

Dear Owner/Operator:

Your public water system is in violation of Rule 3745-81-21 of the Ohio Administrative
Code for failure to comply with the coliform monitoring requirements:

Monitoring Period:	 January - March 2007
Required Coliform Sampling: One /Calendar Quarter
Sample Results Submitted:	 NONE

Actions required as a result of the above violation

Step 1 Within 30 days issue the attached public notice of the violation in accordance
with rule 3745-81-32 of the Ohio Administrative Code by the following
methods:

I
	

Continuous posting, mail, or other direct delivery; and

2.	 If necessary, the system must also use any other method reasonably
calculated to reach all persons served by the public water system.

The language in italic on the attached public notice is mandatory language
and must be included as written.

Step 2 Within ten (10) days of completing Step I above, fill out the attached
verification form and send along with a copy of the public notification issued
to the District Office of the Ohio EPA.
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If samples were taken, we have not received the results. Please forward a copy of the
results to my attention. Late reporting is a reporting violation but lithe sample was
taken and a result obtained, you will not need to issue the attached public notice.

If you have any questions, please contact me at (330) 963-1282.

Sincerely,

^ -4, ^Kl' a
Donn Meehl
Environmental Specialist
Division of Drinking and Ground Waters

DM/ams

enclosures

cc:	 Toni Buchanan, Ohio EPA, Central Office, DDAGW
Geauga County Health Department
Kim Etters, Ohio EPA, NEDO, DDAGW


